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HR 6696
Frank Buckles World War I Memorial Act

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Jul 31, 2008
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.  (Aug 7, 2008) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-bill/6696 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Bonner, Jo [R-AL-1] R · AL Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] R · VA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Cubin, Barbara [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Doolittle, John T. [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Goode, Virgil H., Jr. [R-VA-5] R · VA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Sep 10, 2008

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Musgrave, Marilyn N. [R-CO-4] R · CO Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] R · OK Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Walberg, Timothy [R-MI-7] R · MI Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Weldon, Dave [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 10, 2008

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 11, 2008

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Sep 16, 2008

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Sep 16, 2008

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Sep 16, 2008

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Sep 16, 2008

Resident Commissioner Fortuno, Luis G. [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Sep 16, 2008

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Sep 17, 2008

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Sep 23, 2008

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Sep 24, 2008

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Sep 24, 2008

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Sep 24, 2008

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 24, 2008
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Aug 7, 2008

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 31, 2008) 

Frank Buckles World War I Memorial Act - Authorizes the American Battle Monuments Commission to establish a

memorial on Federal land in the District of Columbia on or near the District of Columbia War Memorial to honor World

War I veterans and to commemorate U.S. participation in that war.

Establishes the World War I Memorial Advisory Board.

Establishes a fund in the Treasury for expenses of establishing the memorial.

Actions Timeline

Aug 7, 2008: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Jul 31, 2008: Introduced in House
Jul 31, 2008: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

